
Lootuse Karikas 2024 U12

Положение

Место Имя                    Фдрц Мстн Клуб             Результат Бхгц. С-Бхгц.

  1   Lagoda, Linda-Alisa    2012 1320 K-Jarve SK Kalev 7          31.0    23.0
  2   Istratova, Nika        2013 1251 MK Areng         5.5        33.0    24.0
 3-9  Rodionova, Dominika    2016 1103 SK Maletaht      5          34.5    24.5
      Laur, Mark             2013 1109 MK Lootus        5          30.0    20.5
      Patrikejeva, Sofia     2013 1069 MK Lootus        5          29.0    21.0
      Maesepp, Stella        2013 1049 MK Lootus        5          28.5    20.5
      Vinogradov, Jegor      2015 1012 MK Areng         5          28.5    20.0
      Moskaltsuk, Ilja       2012 1165 SK Maletaht      5          27.0    20.0
      Koroljov, Dmitri       2014      SK Maletaht      5          26.5    21.0
 10   Zinovjev, Timur        2015      MK Lootus        4.5        30.5    23.0
11-19 Vinogradov, Nikolai    2013 1081 MK Areng         4          31.0    21.0
      Zhilkin, Daniil        2016 1041 K-Jarve SK Kalev 4          28.5    19.0
      Vossotski, Nikita      2012 1054 SK Maletaht      4          27.0    20.0
      Borodkina, Julia       2012      MK Lootus        4          26.5    19.5
      Peus, Mihhail          2012 1010 MK Lootus        4          24.0    17.0
      Protassov, Kirill      2013      SK Maletaht      4          22.5    15.5
      Ratsoborski, Jaroslav  2014      K-Jarve SK Kalev 4          22.0    15.0
      Bondarev, Arseni       2014      SK Maletaht      4          21.0    16.5
      Tjantov, Saveli        2017      SK Maletaht      4          20.5    14.5
20-23 Voronova, Anastassia   2013 1114 MK Lootus        3.5        29.0    22.0
      Gavrilova, Alesja      2014      SK Maletaht      3.5        24.0    17.5
      Voinov, Vadim          2014      K-Jarve SK Kalev 3.5        23.0    16.5
      Pushkin, Makar         2015      Narva            3.5        20.0    16.0
24-31 Makovski, Egor         2015 1000 K-Jarve SK Kalev 3          24.5    18.0
      Zhilkina, Viktoria     2013      K-Jarve SK Kalev 3          23.0    16.5
      Babajan, Mihhail       2015      K-Jarve SK Kalev 3          22.5    17.0
      Solodova, Maria        2015      K-Jarve SK Kalev 3          22.0    15.0
      Smirnova, Alisia       2016 1091 K-Jarve SK Kalev 3          21.5    16.5
      Nemtsenko, Miroslav    2014      MK Narva Kahvel  3          20.5    15.5
      Minyaylo, Mila         2014      MK Lootus        3          17.5    13.0
      Kulik, Elisei          2017      Sillamae         3          17.0    13.0
32-34 Kolossov, Stepan       2012      SK Maletaht      2.5        25.5    18.0
      Goloulin, Stepan       2013      K-Jarve SK Kalev 2.5        22.5    16.0
      Preiman, Marat         2016      K-Jarve SK Kalev 2.5        20.0    15.5
35-38 Horoshilov, Vjacheslav 2016      K-Jarve SK Kalev 2          27.5    19.0
      Sein, Aleksander       2016      SK Maletaht      2          25.0    18.5
      Zinovjev, Danila       2017      MK Lootus        2          18.5    15.0
      Kiritsuk, Alisa        2017      SK Maletaht      2          17.0    13.0
 39   Vassiljev, Dmitri      2016      K-Jarve SK Kalev 1          23.0    16.0
 40   Gussev, Mihhail        2017      SK Maletaht      0.5        14.5     4.0
 41   Jagutkin, Ignat        2017      Narva            0          21.0    14.5



Таблица

Номер Имя                    Фдрц Мстн  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1.    Lagoda, Linda-Alisa    2012 1320 21:1 12:1  8:1  6:1  2:1  5:1  3:1
2.    Istratova, Nika        2013 1251 22:1 13:1  9:1  3:1  1:0 41:=  6:1
3.    Moskaltsuk, Ilja       2012 1165 23:1 15:1 10:1  2:0  4:1  8:1  1:0
4.    Voronova, Anastassia   2013 1114 24:1 17:1 36:1 11:=  3:0 10:0 13:0
5.    Laur, Mark             2013 1109 25:= 14:1 11:= 19:1 10:1  1:0 41:1
6.    Rodionova, Dominika    2016 1103 26:1 29:1 18:1  1:0 11:1  9:1  2:0
7.    Smirnova, Alisia       2016 1091 27:1 18:0 26:0 33:0 35:0 23:1 25:1
8.    Vinogradov, Nikolai    2013 1081 28:1 19:1  1:0 32:1 12:1  3:0 11:0
9.    Patrikejeva, Sofia     2013 1069 29:1 20:1  2:0 18:1 26:1  6:0 14:1
10.   Vossotski, Nikita      2012 1054 30:1 34:1  3:0 36:1  5:0  4:1 26:0
11.   Maesepp, Stella        2013 1049 31:1 41:1  5:=  4:=  6:0 16:1  8:1
12.   Zhilkin, Daniil        2016 1041 32:1  1:0 30:1 38:1  8:0 26:0 35:1
13.   Vinogradov, Jegor      2015 1012 33:1  2:0 35:1 26:0 19:1 18:1  4:1
14.   Peus, Mihhail          2012 1010 34:0  5:0 27:1 29:1 22:1 33:1  9:0
15.   Makovski, Egor         2015 1000 35:1  3:0 32:0 40:1 33:0 38:1 36:0
16.   Babajan, Mihhail       2015      36:0 30:0 28:1 37:1 32:1 11:0 33:0
17.   Bondarev, Arseni       2014      37:1  4:0 39:1 41:0 38:= 25:1 31:=
18.   Borodkina, Julia       2012      38:1  7:1  6:0  9:0 34:1 13:0 39:1
19.   Gavrilova, Alesja      2014      39:1  8:0 40:1  5:0 13:0 34:1 32:=
20.   Goloulin, Stepan       2013      40:1  9:0 34:0 30:= 36:1 31:0 38:0
21.   Gussev, Mihhail        2017       1:0 31:= 38:0   :    :    :    : 
22.   Horoshilov, Vjacheslav 2016       2:0 33:1 41:0 35:1 14:0 36:0 28:0
23.   Jagutkin, Ignat        2017       3:0 32:0 29:0 27:0 24:0  7:0 40:0
24.   Kiritsuk, Alisa        2017       4:0 35:0 33:0 28:0 23:1 37:1 29:0
25.   Kolossov, Stepan       2012       5:= 36:0 31:0 39:1 30:1 17:0  7:0
26.   Koroljov, Dmitri       2014       6:0 37:1  7:1 13:1  9:0 12:1 10:1
27.   Kulik, Elisei          2017       7:0 38:0 14:0 23:1 39:0 40:1 34:1
28.   Minyaylo, Mila         2014       8:0 39:0 16:0 24:1 37:1 35:0 22:1
29.   Nemtsenko, Miroslav    2014       9:0  6:0 23:1 14:0 40:1 39:0 24:1
30.   Preiman, Marat         2016      10:0 16:1 12:0 20:= 25:0 32:0 37:1
31.   Protassov, Kirill      2013      11:0 21:= 25:1 34:1 41:0 20:1 17:=
32.   Pushkin, Makar         2015      12:0 23:1 15:1  8:0 16:0 30:1 19:=
33.   Ratsoborski, Jaroslav  2014      13:0 22:0 24:1  7:1 15:1 14:0 16:1
34.   Sein, Aleksander       2016      14:1 10:0 20:1 31:0 18:0 19:0 27:0
35.   Solodova, Maria        2015      15:0 24:1 13:0 22:0  7:1 28:1 12:0
36.   Tjantov, Saveli        2017      16:1 25:1  4:0 10:0 20:0 22:1 15:1
37.   Vassiljev, Dmitri      2016      17:0 26:0   :1 16:0 28:0 24:0 30:0
38.   Voinov, Vadim          2014      18:0 27:1 21:1 12:0 17:= 15:0 20:1
39.   Zhilkina, Viktoria     2013      19:0 28:1 17:0 25:0 27:1 29:1 18:0
40.   Zinovjev, Danila       2017      20:0   :1 19:0 15:0 29:0 27:0 23:1
41.   Zinovjev, Timur        2015       6:+ 11:0 22:1 17:1 31:1  2:=  5:0
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